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43004995
POLLED

JOHNSON POLLED HEREFORDS

JPH NICOLE 71N 65W

JPH MISS DIMENSION 17J (P41158922)

ALLERT CATTLE RANCH

JPH RIVAL WRANGLER 71N {SOD} (P42382630)

JPH RIVAL WRANGLER 47H (P41056805)
NJW SOUTHRN WRANGLER 63E (P23839294)

WSF FASHION STATEMNT 410 (P23775308)

JPH VINDY QUEST 41F (P23900236)
JPH VINDY BAN STICK 4Y {DOD} (P23377049)

JPH MISS NICOLE 61N {DOD} (P42382585)

JPH NICK 3D 34L {SOD} (P42212444)
JPH THIRD DIMENSION 3D (P23770598)

JPH VICTORIA 44B 5F {DOD} (P23900282)

JPH THIRD DIMENSION 3D (P23770598)

JPH VICKY BANNER 28B 7E (P23845061)

COWSEX:NAME:
CALVED: LE: REGISTRY NUMBER:

ANIMAL
PERFORMANCE

Yr. Scr. Cir. (cm)

Daughters Calves Ratio

7

Daughters
25 97.2

TATTOO RE: JPH

+0.06
(.04)
+0.17
(.10)
-0.01
(.05)

65W
BREEDER: OWNER(S):

ANIMAL

SIRE

DAM

NUMBER AVERAGES

+7.0
(.19)
+5.4
(.21)
+5.7
(.15)

-0.2
(.43)
+2.4
(.65)
-0.2
(.44)

+32
(.35)

+56
(.35)

+30
(.57)

+50
(.53)

+31
(.34)

+57
(.36)

+1.4
(.22)

+0.6
(.21)

+0.021
(.05)

+0.04
(.02)

-0.8
(.24)

+0.8
(.29)

+0.041
(.11)

+0.11
(.06)

+1.9
(.18)

+0.1
(.16)

-0.009
(.06)

-0.06
(.01)

+8
(.26)

+24
(-)

-11
(.39)

+4
(-)

+22
(.30)

+37
(-)

HPS:

6
6

Fat Depth (%)
Ribeye Area (%)

IMF (%)

ALLEN BEAU QUEST 1 (P23687122)

SECRETARY, AMERICAN HEREFORD ASSOCIATION

Sire:

Dam:

PERFORMANCE AS OF:

SIRE
PERFORMANCE NUMBER AVERAGES DAM

PERFORMANCE NUMBER AVERAGES

+$380
(-)

+$331
(-)

+$369
(-)

BII$
+$429

(-)
+$383

(-)
+$413

(-)

CHB$
+$100

(-)
+$110

(-)
+$87

(-)

MARB
EPD

SC
EPD

MCE
EPD

MG
EPD

FAT
EPD

REA
EPD

MM
EPD

BW
EPD

CE
EPD

WW
EPD

YW
EPD

BMI$DMI
EPD

SCF
EPD

MCW
EPD

UDDR
EPD

TEAT
EPD

CW
EPD

-0.5
(.12)
-0.8
(.17)
-0.4
(.12)

+19.6
(.26)
+15.8
(.31)
+19.5
(.23)

+85
(.21)
+83
(.21)
+80
(.16)

+0.90
(.44)
+1.20
(.46)
+0.60
(.36)

+1.00
(.45)
+1.20
(.48)
+0.60
(.36)

+54
(.02)
+51
(.06)
+48
(.01)

144

PROGENY PROGENY PROGENY

EPD
VALUES

AMERICAN HEREFORD ASSOCIATION
PERFORMANCE PEDIGREE

11500 N Ambassador Drive, Suite 410, Kansas City, Missouri 64153

Aug 19, 2023

Apr 09, 2009

Animal: JPH NICOLE 71N 65W (P43004995)

Birth Wt. (%) 89.0 9 96.9 89.0 139 91.0 8
Weaning Wt. (%) 105.0 9 99.3 100.0 131 105.0 8
Yearling Wt. (%) 98.0 3 102.0 101.0 38 105.0 4

Yearling Ht. (Frame)

Daughters
3

Calves Ratio Ratio
103.0

Calves
22

6 117.3

https://www.myherd.org/web/USHF/MemberSearch/MemberDetailView?key=hZXGkpO0D%2BzRsKsfPAUPcQ%3D%3D
https://www.myherd.org/web/USHF/Animal/Enquiry?key=7opoTnG2ss6TM9JMMoUHwQ%3D%3D
https://www.myherd.org/web/USHF/MemberSearch/MemberDetailView?key=3tx1uvC0u2uwkVQSsbTyKQ%3D%3D
https://www.myherd.org/web/USHF/Animal/Enquiry?key=xHDf3MYkO/GFPZAfY51aTg%3D%3D
https://www.myherd.org/web/USHF/Animal/Enquiry?key=g8nlu/4t5P36fWadcpnheA%3D%3D
https://www.myherd.org/web/USHF/Animal/Enquiry?key=1Myb7RX4uGzFfalXQd8Sfw%3D%3D
https://www.myherd.org/web/USHF/Animal/Enquiry?key=IEJU8fdk7XI0CquIVqR9FQ%3D%3D
https://www.myherd.org/web/USHF/Animal/Enquiry?key=8V5NRBfpo8maomWTSkRmsw%3D%3D
https://www.myherd.org/web/USHF/Animal/Enquiry?key=wmRo9/2NXOXuhXcZ1c/5Tg%3D%3D
https://www.myherd.org/web/USHF/Animal/Enquiry?key=4S8tnFT1oKv4PkdflWOnrg%3D%3D
https://www.myherd.org/web/USHF/Animal/Enquiry?key=ZIOLu4LtZKVZHWSgbU7dqw%3D%3D
https://www.myherd.org/web/USHF/Animal/Enquiry?key=LsUNwiFssOECa%2BGgcg8nbQ%3D%3D
https://www.myherd.org/web/USHF/Animal/Enquiry?key=303VjV2Djdv3VmT2nTGC6g%3D%3D
https://www.myherd.org/web/USHF/Animal/Enquiry?key=LsUNwiFssOECa%2BGgcg8nbQ%3D%3D
https://www.myherd.org/web/USHF/Animal/Enquiry?key=0tSZx%2BiUse/brZ3CUqtStQ%3D%3D
https://www.myherd.org/web/USHF/Animal/Enquiry?key=70P0sJGPfy8WmuLA0hd5PQ%3D%3D
https://www.myherd.org/web/USHF/Animal/Enquiry?key=BIYInAdYj6dZ29lwW/ciYA%3D%3D

